GHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 5-Kumud Apartment Co. Op. HSG. SOC. Ltd., Karnik Road, Chikan Ghar, Kalyan, Dist. Thane - 421301
* Corporate Office : - Empire House, 3 Floor, 214, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
* Tel.No. (022) 22078381, 22078382 = Fax No.: (022) 22074294 + CIN No.: L99999MH 1942PLC003556 » PAN NO.: AAACC2056K
Website: www.thechemopharmalaboratoriesltd.com « Email ID: chemopharmalab@gmail.com

Date: 08 July, 2019
To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Department of Corporate Services,

25% Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Script Id: 506365
SUBJECT: CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) OF THE SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS)
REGULATIONS, 2018 FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 307H JUNE, 2019
Dear Sirs,
We wish to hereby submit the confirmation certificate dated 05 July, 2019 received from M/s.
Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of our
Company pursuant to Regulation 74 (5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30t June, 2019,

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

FOR CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED

;’ﬁ > lf“ __f};uwm}"
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ASHOK SOMANI
DIRECTOR
(DIN-03063364)

Place: Mumbai
Encl: as above



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
Service Tax No. AAACP4924D STO001 « CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 /2301 6761 * Fax : 2301 2517 * Email : support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

05/07/2019
To,
CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15days of
receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

e The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed onstock

exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.
e After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for

dematerialisation.
e Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a

certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/04/2019 to 30/06/2019

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

007893 PRADEEP NV001423 621101 621150 50 01/04/2019
NAHATA

005945 KIRIT SHAH NV002446 672251 672300 50 01/04/2019

005945 KIRIT SHAH NV002447 672301 672350 50 01/04/2019

007105 HARJEET NV005001 800001 800050 50 01/04/2019
KAUR

007105 HARJEET NV005002 800051 800100 50 01/04/2019
KAUR

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010411 1070551 1070600 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010411 1070551 1070600 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010412 1070601 1070650 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010412 1070601 1070650 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010413 1070651 1070700 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010413 1070651 1070700 50 01/04/2019
SHAIKH

001380 JINTENDRAV NIV005503 238649 238649 1 01/04/2019
PAREKH

004216 JAGDISHCHAN NV002172 658551 658600 50 01/04/2019
DRAABHATT

004375 RAMESH J NIV001718 76676 76725 50 02/04/2019
SHAH

10010002 INDRU NIV004792 334789 334838 50 03/04/2019
TARACHAND
GURUBAXANI

10010002 INDRU NIV004792 334789 334838 50 03/04/2019
TARACHAND
GURUBAXANI

10010002 INDRU NIV004793 334839 334870 32 03/04/2019
TARACHAND
GURUBAXANI

10010002 INDRU NIV004793 334839 334870 32 03/04/2019
TARACHAND
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NIV004090 284202 284226 25 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NIV004090 284202 284226 25 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NIV004088 284102 284151 50 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NI1V004088 284102 284151 50 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NIV004089 284152 284201 50 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

10010003 INDRU NIV004089 284152 284201 50 03/04/2019
GURUBAXANI

005241 ZARINABEN NV002449 672401 672450 50 05/04/2019
A.SHAIKH

005241 ZARINABEN NV002450 672451 672500 50 05/04/2019
A.SHAIKH

007746 ZARINABEN A NV005990 849451 849500 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

007746 ZARINABEN A NV005991 849501 849550 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

004302 KISHOR NIV006797 508101 508150 50 05/04/2019
BHAUSAHEB
HENDRE

002623 KANCHANBEN NV002713 685601 685650 50 05/04/2019
R SHAH

004572 MANJU NIV006641 500301 500350 50 05/04/2019
AGARWAL

004572 MANJU 0006660 501251 501300 50 05/04/2019




AGARWAL

006078 SAYARA NV002405 670201 670250 50 05/04/2019
KOTHARI

006078 SAYARA NV002406 670251 670300 50 05/04/2019
KOTHARI

005024 NATHURMAL NV001510 625451 625500 50 05/04/2019
BHOJRAJMAL

005024 NATHURMAL NV001511 625501 625550 50 05/04/2019
BHOJRAJMAL

010101 MOHMEDRAFIK | NV002548 677351 677400 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010276 1063801 1063850 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010276 1063801 1063850 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010277 1063851 1063900 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010277 1063851 1063900 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010410 1070501 1070550 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010410 1070501 1070550 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

010101 MOHMEDRAFIK | NV003324 716151 716200 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

010101 MOHMEDRAFIK | NV003328 716351 716400 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

010101 MOHMEDRAFIK | NV005589 829401 829450 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010009 KATY A0020111 15612 15768 157 05/04/2019
FARDOON
SOONAWALLA

M0010009 KATY A0020111 15612 15768 157 05/04/2019
FARDOON
SOONAWALLA

002956 JAYANTILAL T 0000432 571551 571600 50 05/04/2019
VALAND

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010278 1063901 1063950 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010278 1063901 1063950 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010279 1063951 1064000 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

M0010003 MOHMEDRAFIK | 0010279 1063951 1064000 50 05/04/2019
SHAIKH

010065 JAYANTILALT NIV006193 441747 441796 50 05/04/2019
VALAND

010065 JAYANTILAL T NIV006194 441797 441846 50 05/04/2019
VALAND

R0010008 RAMESH J NIV001717 76626 76675 50 09/04/2019
SHAH

005869 PRAKASH K 0020112 92774 92823 50 12/04/2019
SHAH

005869 PRAKASH K 0020112 630501 630550 50 12/04/2019
SHAH

005869 PRAKASH K 0020112 1059051 1059450 400 12/04/2019
SHAH

007825 MUKUL NV001861 643001 643050 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007825 MUKUL NV001862 643051 643100 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007825 MUKUL NV001863 643101 643150 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007825 MUKUL NV001864 643151 643200 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007825 MUKUL NV001865 643201 643250 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007825 MUKUL NV001866 643251 643300 50 13/04/2019
PANDYA

007250 MAHENDRASIN | 0009149 1007451 1007500 50 24/04/2019
H H MAHIDA

007734 HASHMUKHBH NV007015 900701 900750 50 24/04/2019

Al R DHOBI




010348

VIJAY
SHANKAR
PANDEY

NV003586

729251

729300

50

24/04/2019

010348

VIJAY
SHANKAR
PANDEY

NV006347

867301

867350

50

24/04/2019

007139

SHARDA
PANDEY

NIV005629

413547

413596

50

29/04/2019

007139

SHARDA
PANDEY

NIV006422

453197

453246

50

29/04/2019

010314

USHAM
NARICHANIA

0011427

1121301

1121350

50

30/04/2019

010314

USHA M
NARICHANIA

0011428

1121351

1121400

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NIV005800

422097

422146

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NIV005799

422047

422096

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV002030

651451

651500

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV001280

613951

614000

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

0009432

1021601

1021650

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

0009431

1021551

1021600

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV004277

763801

763850

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV004278

763851

763900

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV002031

651501

651550

50

30/04/2019

010824

PURVESH
INDRAVADAN
SHAH

NV002029

651401

651450

50

30/04/2019

003095

RAJENDRA
KUMAR JAIN

NV004105

755201

755250

50

03/05/2019

J0010004

JAGISHCHNAD
RAABHATT

0003404

720151

720200

50

03/05/2019

J0010004

JAGISHCHNAD
RAABHATT

0003405

720201

720250

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001763

78733

78782

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001764

78783

78832

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001765

78833

78882

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001766

78883

78932

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001767

78933

78982

50

03/05/2019

002999

GOVIND M.
KALE

NIV001769

79033

79082

50

03/05/2019

004229

KANTIBHAI
BEACHARBHAI
PATEL

NV005660

832951

833000

50

03/05/2019

007743

KANTIBHAI
BEACHARBHAI
PATEL

NV006261

863001

863050

50

03/05/2019

007743

KANTIBHAI
BEACHARBHAI
PATEL

NV000768

588351

588400

50

03/05/2019

007743

KANTIBHAI
BEACHARBHAI

NV000769

588401

588450

50

03/05/2019




PATEL

002088 LALITA NIV006068 435497 435546 50 03/05/2019
POKHARNA

010346 ANIL VIJAY NIV001741 77633 77682 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

010346 ANIL VIJAY NIV006809 508701 508750 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

002351 ANIL VIJAY NIV005537 408947 408996 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

002351 ANIL VIJAY NIV006524 458297 458346 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

002351 ANIL VIJAY NIV006525 458347 458396 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

002351 ANIL VIJAY NIV006526 458397 458446 50 07/05/2019
DESHMUKH

007790 PAWAN KUMAR | NIV004274 292867 292916 50 07/05/2019
AGRAWAL

004349 PAWANKUMAR NIV003986 238356 238405 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

004349 PAWANKUMAR NIV006788 507651 507700 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

004349 PAWANKUMAR NIV006965 516501 516550 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

004349 PAWANKUMAR NIV007604 548451 548500 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

007790 PAWAN KUMAR | NIV004273 292817 292866 50 07/05/2019
AGRAWAL

003986 PAWAN KUMAR | NV009773 1038651 1038700 50 07/05/2019
AGARWALA

003986 PAWAN KUMAR | NV009774 1038701 1038750 50 07/05/2019
AGARWALA

004349 PAWANKUMAR NV011176 1108751 1108800 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

004349 PAWANKUMAR NV011175 1108701 1108750 50 07/05/2019
AGARWAL

007920 KIRIT NIV002694 121333 121382 50 10/05/2019
FULABHAI
AMIN

007920 KIRIT NIV002695 121383 121432 50 10/05/2019
FULABHAI
AMIN

007920 KIRIT NIV002696 121433 121457 25 10/05/2019
FULABHAI
AMIN

002457 C.P. CHHABRA NV006072 853551 853600 50 17/05/2019

D0010006 DAKSHA NIV001428 64497 64546 50 25/05/2019
ARVIND PANJI

D0010006 DAKSHA NIV001429 64547 64591 45 25/05/2019
ARVIND PANJI

002374 L K DWIVEDI NV000277 563801 563850 50 28/05/2019

002374 L K DWIVEDI NV000278 563851 563900 50 28/05/2019

007490 ROHITASHKUM | NV010781 1089051 1089100 50 28/05/2019
AR GUPTA

007490 ROHITASHKUM | NIV003878 232360 232409 50 28/05/2019
AR GUPTA

007537 AMRAVATEE NV005923 846101 846150 50 30/05/2019
DWIVEDI

007537 AMRAVATEE NV005924 846151 846200 50 30/05/2019
DWIVEDI

003513 KASHMIRA NV002168 658351 658400 50 31/05/2019
MAHESSH
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002645 682201 682250 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002646 682251 682300 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002647 682301 682350 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002648 682351 682400 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002649 682401 682450 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002650 682451 682500 50 31/05/2019




JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002641 682001 682050 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002642 682051 682100 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002643 682101 682150 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

010077 KASHMIRA NV002644 682151 682200 50 31/05/2019
JOSHI

003440 MANEKBEN N NV007364 918151 918200 50 31/05/2019
PATEL

003440 MANEKBEN N NV007365 918201 918250 50 31/05/2019
PATEL

003438 SWATI NV007366 918251 918300 50 31/05/2019
NATHABHAI
PATEL

003438 SWATI NV007367 918301 918350 50 31/05/2019
NATHABHAI
PATEL

003053 THAKORE AJIT NV07983 949101 949150 50 03/06/2019

003053 THAKORE AJIT NV07984 949151 949200 50 03/06/2019

S0010013 SUCHITRAS. NV07510 925451 925500 50 03/06/2019
SHETTY

S0010014 SHRI DEEPAK NIV3030 136058 136107 50 13/06/2019
DATTATRAYA
BANTWAL

S0010014 SHRI DEEPAK NIV3031 136108 136157 50 13/06/2019
DATTATRAYA
BANTWAL

010289 SHUBHA NIV1553 69265 69314 50 13/06/2019
NARAYANA

010289 SHUBHA NIV1554 69315 69364 50 13/06/2019
NARAYANA

M0010014 MAHESH JOSHI | NV02169 658401 658450 50 21/06/2019

004928 SHOBHANAA NV02660 682951 683000 50 21/06/2019
DARJI

007922 SHYAM NIV003089 138566 138615 50 26/06/2019
SUNDER

007922 SHYAM NIV003090 138616 138665 50 26/06/2019

SUNDER




